
Board of Directors 2023-2024

Position First Name Last Name Spouse Residence Cottage Cell Business Fax Email Street Address City/Prov/PC

1 Chair Mike Harrower Fiona 705-788-0713 705-571-1488 mike@harrowerproperties.ca 272 West Browns Rd Huntsville, ON  

P1H 2J3
2 Vice Chair Shelly McLean Richard 

(Rick)Barnes

905-805-0686 shellym246@icloud.com or 

shellydmclean246@gmail.com

49 Natures Way Huntsville, ON   

P1H 0B4
3 Treasurer Andrew Buwalda 705-571-1784

andrewb@deerhurstresort.com
27 Walter Huntsville, ON   

P1H 1W2
4 Secretary Christine Cook Dave 705-766-2374 647-500-2374 ccook190912@outlook.com 34 Edgecombe Ave Toronto, ON   

M5N 2X2
5 Director Pat Dubé Daphne 705-385-1503 705-787-5247 705-789-1418 705-789-8543 pat@greystoneconstruction.ca 569 Muskoka Rd 10 Port Sydney, 

ON  P0B 1L0
6 Director John MacLennan Jane 416-804-0469 jhenrymac@icloud.com 77 Vernon Reach Rd Huntsville, ON   

P1H 2N5
7 Director Robert Pielsticker Sharon 705-635-3598 416-818-2458 rfpielsticker@gmail.com 1015 Hemlock Road Huntsville, ON  

P1H 2J6
8 Director Dr. Shervin Rowshani 647-980-5349 705-789-9521 705-789-9066 shervin@rowshani.com 1-23 Dairy Lane Huntsville, ON  

P1H 1B1
9 Director Geoff Shaw Pascale Cloutier 416-999-5982 705-635-2503 416-869-5982 416-350-6916 gshaw@casselsbrock.com 527-1900 Bayview Ave Toronto, ON  

M4G 0A6
10 MAHC President & CEO Cheryl Harrison Rick 705-330-6259 705-789-2311 

x6002

789-0557/

646-2211

cheryl.harrison@mahc.ca 100 Frank Miller Dr Hunstville, ON  

P1H 1H7
11 HHA Rep Susan Love Ray 705-787-1692 705-380-2713 susan.love@mahc.ca 2070 Muskoka Rd 10 Huntsville, ON  

P1H 2J3

CEO Katherine Craine Tim 705-571-2842 705-789-2311 

x2492

705-789-4483 katherine.craine@mahc.ca 2 Natures Way Huntsville, ON   

P1H 0B4
Operations & Gift Planning 

Manager

Cheryl Perry Mitch 705-787-8818 705-789-2311 

x2350

705-789-4483 cheryl.perry@mahc.ca 168 North Portage Rd Huntsville, ON   

P1H 2J6
Philanthropy Officer Meaghan Byrnes Ryan 705-571-2830 705-789-2311 

x2460

705-789-4483 meaghan.byrnes@mahc.ca 353 Manitoba St Bracebridge, 

ON  P1L 2C5
Development Officer 

Stewardship & Events

Trish Kruusmagi Jason 705-783-6519 705-789-2311 

x2493

705-789-4483 trish.kruusmagi@mahc.ca 296 Echo Bay Rd Huntsville, ON   

P1H 1R4
Development Officer Natasha Nieder Andrew 705-349-2235 705-789-2311 

x2372

705-789-4483 natasha.nieder@mahc.ca 21 Glenwood Dr Huntsville, ON   

P1H 1B6
Development Assistant Jennifer Simpson John 705-787-8493 705-789-2311 

x2565

705-789-4483 jennifer.simpson@mahc.ca 677 Skyhills Rd Huntsville, ON   

P1H 2N5
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